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Rich County LEPC Agenda & Notice

Location:

Garden City Fire Station & North Rich EOC
Small Training Room

145 W Logan Rd, Garden City UT

Date/Time:
Wednesday, February 18, 2026

4pm

4:00
4:05
4:10
4:25
5:05
5:20
5:30

Welcome and Introductions

Update on Tactical Interoperability Communication Plan (TICP)
HB48 WUI Update - Travis Hobbs

Training on functions of LEPC - Wade Francis

Member Reports

Discussion/Review of ESF #1 Transportation of County EOP
Adjourn

Rich County LEPC

Travis Hobbs, Chair

Jon Carver, Vice Chair

Joey Stocking, Emergency Manager



